Northern Athletics Cross Country Championships

at Herrington Country Park on Saturday 29th January 2011

Senior Women — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
Distance = 8.2Km

Pos Name Cat/Pos

Susan Partridge
Victoria Wilkinson
Rosie Smith
Dionne Allen
Lizzie Adams
Lucy O'Gorman
Sarah Tunstall
Mary Wilkinson
Jo Buckley
Tessa Walker
Emma Clayton
Joanne Maddick
K Walshaw

14 Kirsteen Young
15 C Summersgil

16  Tracy Milmore
17 Jane Mooney

18 Georgina Rutherford
19 Gemma Connolly
20 Sarah Peterson
21 Natalie Farrow
22 Rachel Deegan
23 H Berry

24 $M Czarnecka
25 Mary Ferrier

26 Kate Spilsbury
27  Emily Birchall

28 Josephine Adams
29 Jade Allen

30 GemmaSmith

31 Ruth Proctor

32 Angela Hunter
33 Danielle Pye

34 Joanna Zoppi
35 Nicoa Maddick
36 Lorna Young

37 Olivia Tindale

38 Anna Weaver
39 Alison Dargie

40 Sophie Whiteside
41 Lucy Robinson
42 Jess Nixon

43 Alison Raw

44  Charlotte Douglas
45 Jenny Knass

46 Kirstie Anderson
47 Michelle Jenkins
48 Helen Booth

49 Samantha Johnson
50 Michelle Holt

51  Fran Little

52 Sarah Graham
53 Rachel Nathan
54 Vicky Hindson
55 Claire McManus
56 Jennifer Pybis
57 Elisa Woffenden
58 $Kim Simpson
59 Caroline Warrington
60 Charlotte Wilson
61 Linda Bone

62 K Farquhar

63 Sarah Whitley
64 C Leaver

65 Cara Kavanagh
66 Emma Pearson
67 Jessica Riley

68 Rhiannon Silson
69 Sara Blight

70 Katie Trickett

71 Keri Pearson

72 Margaret Beever
73 Angela Jordan
74 Heather Robinson
75 Jennie Guard

76 Angela Armstrong
77 Karen Poole

78 Clare Manser

79 Natalie Owens
80 Angharad Owen
81 Suzanne Sharman
82 Lauren Cooper
83 Stephanie lisley
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Club Time

Leeds City Ac

Bingley Harriers & Ac

Durham City Harriers

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Sale Harriers Manchester
Kendal

Bingley Harriers & Ac

Bingley Harriers & Ac

Salford Harriers

Bingley Harriers & Ac
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Leeds City Ac

Middlesbrough & Cleveland H
Chester-Le-Street And District
Morpeth H &ac

Darlington Harriers &

St Helens Sutton AC

Leeds City Ac

Lincoln Wellington AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Morpeth H &ac

Gateshead Harriers & Athletics
Vale Royal

Leeds City Ac

Richmond And Zetland Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Kirkstall Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Chester-Le-Street And District
Lancaster And Morecambe AC
Heaton Harriers & AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC

Leeds City Ac

Durham City Harriers

Salford Harriers

Elswick Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC

North Shields Poly

Gateshead Harriers & Athletics
Bingley Harriers & Ac

Border Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Tynedale Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Lancaster And Morecambe AC
Wombwell Sporting Ac
Sunderland Harriers
Tynedale Harriers

Morpeth H &ac

Lincoln Wellington AC
Wallsend Harriers & Ac

North Shields Poly

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Durham City Harriers

York Knavesmire Harriers
Morpeth H &ac

South Shields H & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Leeds City Ac

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Morpeth H &ac

Stainland Lions

Border Harriers

Elswick Harriers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Elvet Striders

Stainland Lions

Stainland Lions
Chester-Le-Street And District
Leeds City Ac

Border Harriers

North York Moors AC

Durham City Harriers

Shildon R & AC

Loftus And Whitby Ac
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Lancaster And Morecambe AC
Belper Harriers

30:38
30:59
31:11
32:05
32:12
32:14
32:17
32:19
32:28
32:34
32:46
32:48
32:50
32:54
33:25
33:27
33:30
33:36
33:43
33:49
33:56
34:05
34.07
34:09
34:16
34:17
34:18
34:23
34:25
34:26
34:31
34:34
34:41
34:44
34:49
34:54
34:55
34:56
34:59
35:02
35.04
35:.05
35:06
35:06
35.07
35:09
35:35
35:42
35:43
35:46
35:47
35:50
35:55
36:02
36:07
36:08
36:08
36:14
36:15
36:16
36:19
36:25
36:37
36:42
36:46
36:52
36:59
37.02
37.04
37.07
37:10
3712
3713
37:20
37:29
37:34
37:38
37:40
37:43
37:46
37:55
37.57
37:58

84
85

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

EmmaWalton
Jane Hodkinson
Ruth Wilcox
Jane Kemshall
Clare Buis
Karen Wood
Sarah Kemshall
Elizabeth Egan
Sue Philips

L Griffiths
Elizabeth Tomes
Sarah Sherratt
Kerry Storrar
EmmaWillits

K Sergeant
Helen Walch
Hayley Cauvil
Michelle Murphy
Trish Gavins
Sallie Holt
Rachael Elder
Heather Christopher
Fiona Shenton
B Ganose
Claire McDemott
Susanne Hunter
E Macqueen

S Bowen
Marian Hesketh
Julia Quinonez
C Penfold

Sally Hales

C Young

Sarah Rogers
Beth Massey
Aislyn Kendal
Michelle Ford
Helen Patton
Lauren Marsden
Hannah Taylor
Katie Green
Kelly Bentley
Crystal Skeldon
Dianne Priestley
M Drozdowicz
Gail Bell

Jane Morley
Helen Morris
Nina Hague
Helen Lawrenson
V Wilson

Hayley Masterman
Judy Allison
Jayne Allen
Alison Engle
Jan Young
Faye Pinker
Marie Walker
Phillippa Baxter
Andrea Lancaster
Donna Hinsley
Alison Wilson
Angelika Corner
Denise Tunstall
Tracey Hulme
Mel Haughan
Val Clark
Sandra Johnson
Susan Davis
Dawn Palmer
Denise W akefield
Judith Archibald
Kate Ladell
Linda Westlake
Lisa Taylor
Pauline Davies
Fiona Hughes
Rebecca Clifton
Ruth Marshall
Louise Danby
Di-ane Baines

T Cooper
EmmaPlummer

Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers

Leeds City Ac

Scunthorpe And District Ac
Heaton Harriers & AC

City Of York AC
Scunthorpe And District Ac
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Darlington Harriers &
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Wesham Road Runners
Barnsley Ac

City Of York AC

Claremont Road Runners
Stockport Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Wallasey Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Blyth Running Club

Elvet Striders

Altrincham & District Ac
Preston Harriers

Blyth Running Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Claremont Road Runners
Preston Harriers

Durham City Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Claremont Road Runners
New Marske Harriers
Barnsley Ac

York Knavesmire Harriers
South Shields H & AC
Gateshead Harriers & Athletics
Swinton Running Club
Heaton Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Houghton Harriers And AC
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Kendal

Morpeth H &ac

Sedgefield Harriers
Wolds Veteran Runners Club
Blyth Running Club
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Wesham Road Runners
Claremont Road Runners
Blyth Running Club
Bridlington Road Runners
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Wallasey Ac

Elvet Striders

Leeds City Ac

Sedgefield Harriers

Blyth Running Club

York Knavesmire Harriers
Spectrum Striders Rc
Border Harriers

Bridlington Road Runners
Teesdale AC

Wesham Road Runners
Saltwell Harriers
Darlington Harriers &
Richmond And Zetland Harriers
Elvet Striders

Blyth Running Club

Salford Harriers

Heaton Harriers & AC
Beverley Athletics Club
Barnsley Ac

Derwentside AC

Vale Royal

Richmond And Zetland Harriers
Bridlington Road Runners
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
New Marske Harriers
Sedgefield Harriers
Claremont Road Runners
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
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38:00
38:02
38:03
38:14
38:15
38:15
38:17
38:30
38:32

38:39
38:40
38:49
38:51

38:55
38:56
38:58
39:04
39:08
39:21
39:30
39:34
39:40
39:41
39:53
39:56
39:58
40:14
40:16
40:18
40:20
40:30

40:37
40:46
40:52
40:54
40:57
41:.04
41:11
41:23
41:26
41:44
41:45
41:46
41:56
41:59
42:14
42:15
42:15
42:21
42:26
42:44
43:05
43:14
43:16
43:19
43:26
43:27
43:28
43:31

43:36
43:40
43:41
43:43
43:53

44:10
44:22
44:25
44:46
44:53
44:55
45:13
45:25
45:33
45:57
46:14
46:19
46:21
46:34



167 J Eaglesham

168 Penny Johnson
169 Sue Exon

170 Sarah Green

171 Stephanie Barlow
172 Christine Hearmon
173 Julie Hind

174 Stephanie Goodchild
175 Elizabeth Hall

176 Rebecca Mills
177 Julie Richardson
178 Gillian Bell

1 Bingley Harriers & Ac

2 Leeds City Ac

3 Holmfirth Harriers AC

4 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
5 Sale Harriers Manchester

6 Morpeth H &ac

7 Durham City Harriers

8 Liverpool Harriers & AC

9 Border Harriers

10 Lancaster And Morecambe AC
11 Keighley & Craven AC

12 Heaton Harriers & AC

13 Wallsend Harriers & Ac

14 Claremont Road Runners

15 Elvet Striders

16 Blyth Running Club

17 Richmond And Zetland Harriers
18 Barnsley Ac

19 Sedgefield Harriers

20 Saltwell Harriers

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet:

Middlesbrough & Cleveland H
Aycliffe Running Club
Trafford AC

Swinton Running Club
Elvet Striders

Sedgefield Harriers
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Swinton Running Club
Elswick Harriers

Saltwell Harriers

46:40 179 Vicky Cuthbertson Saltwell Harriers

46:42 180 Helena Simmonds Saltwell Harriers

46:51 181 Helen Fearns Kirkstall Harriers

47:03 182 Vicky Felton Barnsley Ac

47:09 183 Michelle Sprent Richmond And Zetland Harriers
47:15 184 Carde Wiliams Vale Royal

47:21 185 Claire Irons Warrington Athletic Club

47:37 186 Laura Dunphy Richmond And Zetland Harriers
47:38 187 Karen Davis Lancaster And Morecambe AC
47:39 188 Patricia White South Shields H & AC

47:48 189 Susan Allen Clayton Le Moors Harriers
4755 190 Anne Hewitt Spectrum Striders Rc

Senior Women — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

30 — 2 Victoria Wilkinson
61 — 1 Susan Partridge
158 — 13 K Walshaw
160 — 5 Lizzie Adams
189 — 6 Lucy O'Gorman
190 — 17 Jane Mooney
226 — 3 Rosie Smith
282 — 39 Sophie Whiteside
326 — 43 Charlotte Douglas
344 — 32 Danielle Pye
370 — 56 Elisa Woffenden
393 — 33 Joanna Zoppi
419 — 53 Vicky Hindson
451 — 96 K Sergeant
460 — 69 Keri Pearson

472 —103 Heather Christopher 107

515 — 27 Josephine Adams
545 — 94 Kerry Storrar
598 —127 Gail Bell

678 —147 Mel Haughan

8 Mary Wilkinson

9 Jo Buckley

Emma Clayton

14 Kirsteen Young 20 Sarah Peterson 26 Emily Birchall

23 H Berry 60 K Farquhar 62 C Leaver

30 Ruth Proctor 46 Michelle Jenkins 79 Suzanne Sharman

22 Rachel Deegan 63 Cara Kavanagh 98 Hayley Cavill

51 Sarah Graham 58 Charlotte Wilson 64 Emma Pearson

36 Olivia Tindale 76 Clare Manser 111 Julia Quinonez

55 Jennifer Pybis 89 Elizabeth Egan 99 Michelle Murphy

66 Rhiannon Silson 74 Angela Armstrong 143 Alison Wilson

47 Helen Booth 80 Lauren Cooper 185 Karen Davis

92 Elizabeth Tomes 100 Trish Gavins 122 Katie Green

86 Clare Buis 121 Hannah Taylor 153 Judith Archibald

82 EmmaWalton 124 Crystal Skeldon 160 Ruth Marshall

109 S Bowen 114 C Young 132 V Wilson

104 Fiona Shenton 137 Jan Young 150 Susan Davis
Susanne Hunter 129 Helen Morris 133 Hayley Masterman

149 Sandra Johnson
116 Beth Massey
139 Marie Walker

176 Gillian Bell

158 Fiona Hughes
155 Linda Westlake
162 Di-ane Baines

181

Michelle Sprent

180 Vicky Felton

170

177 Vicky Cuthbertson178
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Christine Hearmon
Helena Simmonds

ort
soff

48:27
49:12
51:16
52:37
53:17
53:19
54:26
55:09
55:17
57:36
58:39
58:57






